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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Prova 31 Femin., 50m Livres Open
20.7.09 - 17:30 Resultados Final
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 25.83 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA Coimbra 30.5.09
Recorde Nacional Sénior 25.83 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA Coimbra 30.5.09
Recorde Nacional Junior 26.98 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Porto 30.6.09
Recorde Nacional Juvenis 27.41 Harriet Larcher Smith FPN Paris (FRA) 31.7.03

TAC JUN/SEN Fem 15 +: 28.45  /  TAC JUV Fem  Juv: 28.45
Pontos: FINA 2008

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Open

Final A
1. Patricia Vilas Conceicao 85 Amadora 25.88 819

MAC
2. Sara Beatriz Loureiro 87 Porto/Império Bonança 26.18 791

MAC
3. Josephine Emilie Thomsen 90 Denmark 26.29 781
4. Maria Joao Dores 88 Sporting 26.52 761

MAC
5. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Império Bonança 26.92 727

MAC
6. Justine Lignot 89 FC Laon 26.99 722
7. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 27.20 705
8. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 27.60 675

Final B
9. Linda Lund 84 Denmark 27.10 713

10. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 27.43 688
11. Sara Francisco Cruz 93 Bairro dos Anjos 27.51 682
12. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Império Bonança 27.55 679
13. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Império Bonança 27.80 660
14. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 28.08 641
15. Elsa Manuel Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 28.10 640
16. Mariana Mota Dias 92 Bairro dos Anjos 28.46 616

FTL

Absoluto

Final A
1. Patricia Vilas Conceicao 85 Amadora 25.88 819

MAC
2. Sara Beatriz Loureiro 87 Porto/Império Bonança 26.18 791

MAC
3. Maria Joao Dores 88 Sporting 26.52 761

MAC
4. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Império Bonança 26.92 727

MAC
5. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 27.20 705
6. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 27.60 675

Final B
9. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 27.43 688
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Prova 31, Femin., 50m Livres, Final, Absoluto

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

10. Sara Francisco Cruz 93 Bairro dos Anjos 27.51 682
11. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Império Bonança 27.55 679
12. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Império Bonança 27.80 660
13. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 28.08 641
14. Elsa Manuel Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 28.10 640
15. Mariana Mota Dias 92 Bairro dos Anjos 28.46 616

FTL


